FOR INTERNAL USE

Datum

Montag, 27. Marz 2023
Montag, 17. April 2023
Montag, 8. Mai 2023
Samstag, 13. Mai 2023
Montag, 22. Mai 2023
Sonntag, 28. Mai 2023
Montag, 19. Juni 2023
Freitag, 23. Juni 2023
Montag, 7. August 2023
Montag, 11. September 2023
Montag, 16. Oktober 2023
Montag, 30. Oktober 2023

Spielplan AH SV 09 Eitorf 2023

Spiel/ Turnierveranstaltung

U50 SV 09 Eitorf - U50 Spfr. Aegidienberg
U32 SV 09 Eitorf - U32 VFR Marienfeld
U50 SV 09 Eitorf - U50 Spfr. Troisdorf
U50 Kreismeisterschaften
U50 Porz - U50 SV 09 Eitorf
AH Pfingsturnier SV Hohe
U50 SC Uckerath - U50 SV 09 Eitorf
AH Turnier Tus Winterscheid
U50 SV 09 Eitorf - U50 Porz
U50 Spfr. Aegidienberg - U50 SV 09 Eitorf
U50 Spfr. Troisdorf - U50 SV 09 Eitorf
U50 SV 09 Eitorf - U50 SC Uckerath

Spielort Uhrzeit

Eitorf

Eitorf

Eitorf
Dattenfeld
Porz

Hohe
Uckerath
Winterscheid
Eitorf
Aegidienberg
Troisdorf

Eitorf

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30
19:30



